Event Time

Q1
Q2
Q3

Q4

Q5

0600
0700
0730
0800
0830
0845
0900

WA Sporting Car
Club Inc June 10t

Sponsor

Radical Australia West
Giant Mandurah

Moylan Grain Silos

ADH Golf and Utility Vehicles

2023 Round 4
Category
Gate 1 Opens
Race Office Opens
Scrutineering Opens
Official's Briefing
Driver’s Briefing
Officials in Position
Formula Ford
FSR / Free Formula

Formula Vee

Historic Touring Cars

3D Sports Sedans/Sports Cars/ WA Muscle
Cars

C&RCO....

RALCELUFY

Duration

Media Centre South
McCrackan House

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

R2
R3

R4

Radical Australia West

Giant Mandurah
Moylan Grain Silos

ADH Golf and Utility Vehicles

Formula Ford
FSR / Free Formula
Formula Vee

Historic Touring Cars

3D Sports Sedans/Sports Cars/ WA Muscle
Cars

8 LAPS
8 LAPS
8 LAPS

8 LAPS

15 LAPS

--—

R7
R8

R9

R10
R11
R12
R13
R14

Radical Australia West
Giant Mandurah

ADH Golf and Utility Vehicles

Moylan Grain Silos

Radical Australia West
Giant Mandurah
Moylan Grain Silos

Formula Ford
FSR / Free Formula

Formula Vee

3D Sports Sedans/Sports Cars/ WA Muscle
Cars

Historic Touring
Formula Ford
FSR / Free Formula
Formula Vee
Historic Touring
Estimated Finish

10 LAPS
10 LAPS
10 LAPS

15 LAPS

10 LAPS
8 LAPS
8 LAPS
8 LAPS
8 LAPS
4:00 PM



