

WA Sporting Car Club Inc June 10th 2023 Round 4



4:00 PM

Event	Time	Sponsor	Category	Duration
	0600		Gate 1 Opens	
	0700		Race Office Opens	
	0730		Scrutineering Opens	
	0800		Official's Briefing	Media Centre South
	0830		Driver's Briefing	McCrackan House
	0845		Officials in Position	
Q1	0900		Formula Ford	10 mins
Q2		Radical Australia West	FSR / Free Formula	10 mins
Q3		Giant Mandurah	Formula Vee	10 mins
Q4		Moylan Grain Silos	Historic Touring Cars	10 mins
Q5		ADH Golf and Utility Vehicles	3D Sports Sedans/Sports Cars/ WA Muscle Cars	10 mins
			National Anthem and Welcome	
R1			Formula Ford	8 LAPS
R2		Radical Australia West	FSR / Free Formula	8 LAPS
R3		Giant Mandurah	Formula Vee	8 LAPS
R4		Moylan Grain Silos	Historic Touring Cars	8 LAPS
R5		ADH Golf and Utility Vehicles	3D Sports Sedans/Sports Cars/ WA Muscle Cars	15 LAPS
			Lunch	60 min
R6			Formula Ford	10 LAPS
R7		Radical Australia West	FSR / Free Formula	10 LAPS
R8		Giant Mandurah	Formula Vee	10 LAPS
R9		ADH Golf and Utility Vehicles	3D Sports Sedans/Sports Cars/ WA Muscle Cars	15 LAPS
R10		Moylan Grain Silos	Historic Touring	10 LAPS
R11			Formula Ford	8 LAPS
R12		Radical Australia West	FSR / Free Formula	8 LAPS
R13		Giant Mandurah	Formula Vee	8 LAPS
R14		Moylan Grain Silos	Historic Touring	8 LAPS

Estimated Finish